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Jan - Sept ++ (Excluding Convention) Youth Quality by Zone

EXHIBITOR
EMMA DALLA
EMERY HINSHAW

KASSANDRA TIPPING-SCHUYLER

JULIETTE STEELE
MAKENZIE HERRING
ASHLEY JACHETTA
CHEYENNE HERRING
IRELYNN BATES
LYDIA PEARCE

JEWEL HENEGHAN
STELLA BUDELLI
AUBREY HUNT

ISABELLA ROACH

HALEY DORRAM

AUGUST JOHNSON
ANDREW/VIOLET HERIOUX
RAEDYN VANDE HEI
SUMRAH REHMAN

LOGAN VARA

ANDI RAML
ERIKA/JJOSHUA BRINKMAN
ISABELLE YOUNG

ELSA GERRES

CARLIE BOLING
BAILEY DUNCAN
CHLOE WRIGHT
OLIVIA ANDERSON
PAISLEY HOLLEY
MACY BYARS

ELLA STUBBLEFIELD
MIA STEVENS
ADALYNN MAREK
COURTNEY WASHINGTON
TEAGAN WEBB
COLLINS GAMBLE
LAINEY TRAHERN
PAYTON CURE
RILEY SILVA

SAIGE ALBRECHT

ADDISON VERMETT
LANDON HERTZ
LEXI MINCKS
GUNNAR JONES
KINLEY LUMMER
GABI MARLOW
BROOKE GREGORY
SARAH HARMS

STATE ZONE SHOWS QPTS
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Jan - Sept ++ (Excluding Convention) Youth Quality by Zone
STATE ZONE SHOWS QPTS

EXHIBITOR
KERRYLEE ROSSON
BROOKE JONES
ADDISON/AUSTEN GREUFE

SHANLEY CUNNINGHAM
ARIANA WALTZ
ASHLYNN BURGAN
ADDY GIBBS

KELSEY SCHROER
ALEXIS CAROTHERS
LUCIA CABLE
FRANKI WOOD
OLIVIA NORRIS
BETHANEE VICKERY
ADDISON WEIERMAN

EMILY JAGO
CARLIANNE STONE
HAYLEE WRIGHT
LUKE COSSER

TRENT COSSER
COLTON HARRIS
HAIDYN HENRY
SAMUEL PREVOST
PENNY TUFELD
KAYLEIGH THOMPSON

NOAH TERPSTRA
AUDRA MILLER

NORA SECORD
CHLOE COZART
EMMA AMOS

JANNA DEOM
LEANNE/KAELYNN/NADIA HAIL
PRESLEY GOBIN
NOAH WRIGHT
BRAYDEN HIRSCHMAN
MORGEN SCHMIDT
KACIE SMITH

SYDNEY HUDSON
BRYSON ALLGIRE
JENSEN MARLATT
SAWYER BATESON
PHOENIX BOLIN

RUTH MANN

ASHTON KLING

ELISE WAY

KATHERINE MCKNIGHT
KAYLEE WILLIS
CARLIE FALATEK
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KS
MO

TN
FL
FL
TN
FL
TN
FL
FL
LA
GA
FL
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RI
NY
NY
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NY
NY
QB
CT
NY
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OH
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OH
KY
IN
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PA
NC
PA
PA
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15
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16
21
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9
13
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3
3

44
15
21
11
11
23
2

2
5
5

31
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27
24
14
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10
14
6
14
9
5
14
2
14
10
7

10
18
11
23
16
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Jan - Sept ++ (Excluding Convention) Youth Quality by Zone

EXHIBITOR STATE ZONE SHOWS QPTS
4 MADILYNN MAGGS PA 9 16
5 LANDON STELLA NC 9 6
6 ANNA KASIANIDES VA 9 7
7 AMELIA IRELAND NJ 9 7
7 OLIVIA BLOCK VA 9 7
8 GABRIELLA BALDWIN NC 9 2
9 ELIZABETH MCKNIGHT NC 9 13
10 SOPHIE WEHRLE PA 9 5
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